






















































[COMPANY NAME] 
 

  Punch List 

 

 

Project Name: Sewer Force Main Installation. Bond No:1001053559 

 

 

Project Number: PW2021-

0762 

 
    

Inspected By: Jason Craghead Page: 1 of 1 Date: 12/6/2021 

Item 

No. 
Description 

Completed by 

Construction 

(Sign/Date) 

Accepted by  

(Sign/Date) 

1) There are no punch list items at this time   

2) 
 

 

  

3) 
 

 

  

4) 
 

 

  

5)    

6)    

7)    

8)    

9)    

10)    

11)    
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